
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
6  3  1   California 301  301  297       899  +35 
7  2  2   UC Davis 304  297  300       901  +37 
1  1  3   San Jose State Univ 295  300  308       903  +39 

T2  5  4   UC Irvine 299  309  308       916  +52 
T2  T7  5   Oklahoma State 299  312  306       917  +53 
8  T7  6   San Diego State Univ 305  306  307       918  +54 

T10  6  7   San Francisco, U. of 309  300  311       920  +56 
T4  4  8   Fresno State 300  304  317       921  +57 
T4  T7  9   Long Beach State 300  311  311       922  +58 

T10  11  10   Oklahoma 309  317  306       932  +68 
T12  10  11   Colorado 313  312  308       933  +69 

9  12  12   Santa Clara Univ. 308  322  309       939  +75 
14  13  13   Hawaii, Univ. of 316  315  311       942  +78 
15  15  14   Nevada, U. of 317  319  315       951  +87 

T12  14  15   Colorado State Univ. 313  320  320       953  +89 
16  16  16   Gonzaga University 320  323  315       958  +94 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Cristina Corpus  San Jose State Univ  72   71  74       217  +1   
T5 2   Demi Runas  UC Davis  74   73  72       219  +3   
T2 3   Caroline Hedwall  Oklahoma State  69   75  76       220  +4   
T10 4   Joanne Lee  California  74   75  72       221  +5   
T5 5   Amy Simanton  UC Davis  74   73  75       222  +6   
T2 6   Louisa Lies  Fresno State  73   71  79       223  +7   
T17 T7   Joy Trotter  UC Irvine  75   77  73       225  +9   
T10 T7   Victoria Park  Oklahoma State  73   76  76       225  +9   
4 T7   Katrina Delen Briones  San Jose State Univ  72   74  79       225  +9   

T17 T7   Daniela Holmqvist  California  75   77  73       225  +9   
16 T11   Christine Wong  San Diego State Univ  74   77  75       226  +10   

T10 T11   Emily Childs  California  74   75  77       226  +10   
T13 T11   Hillary Packard  UC Irvine  76   74  76       226  +10   
T8 T11   Christina Stockton  San Francisco, U. of  77   71  78       226  +10   
T8 T11   Natasha Podmore  San Francisco, U. of  76   72  78       226  +10   
T33 T11   Emily Talley  Colorado  78   77  71       226  +10   
T13 T17   Samantha Roberts  San Diego State Univ  76   74  77       227  +11   
T38 T17   Ellen Mueller  Oklahoma  76   80  71       227  +11   
T17 T17   Pia Halbig  California  78   74  75       227  +11   
T5 20   Kaili Britos  Hawaii, Univ. of  73   74  81       228  +12   
T17 T21   Courtney McKim  Oklahoma State  75   77  77       229  +13   
T17 T21   Chelsea Stelzmiller  UC Davis  76   76  77       229  +13   
T17 T21   Noelle Zavaleta  Long Beach State  74   78  77       229  +13   
T25 T24   Lindsey McAtee  Long Beach State  76   77  77       230  +14   
T13 T24   Lalita Patipaksiri  UC Irvine  75   75  80       230  +14   
T51 T26   Tamara Surtees  Santa Clara Univ.  79   79  73       231  +15   
T33 T26   Madeleine Ziegert  San Jose State Univ  77   78  76       231  +15   
T38 T26   Miki Ueoka  Santa Clara Univ.  75   81  75       231  +15   
T25 T26   Monica Villarreal  Long Beach State  75   78  78       231  +15   
T44 T30   Victoria Fallgren  Gonzaga University  75   82  75       232  +16   
T38 T30   Alice Kim  UC Davis  81   75  76       232  +16   
T25 T30   Julie Kim  Colorado  76   77  79       232  +16   
T29 T30   Erin Sullivan  Santa Clara Univ.  77   77  78       232  +16   
T44 T30   Stephanie Arcala  San Diego State Univ  78   79  75       232  +16   
T33 T30   Brooke Collins  Oklahoma  77   78  77       232  +16   
T29 T36   Reina Rogers  Long Beach State  76   78  79       233  +17   
T44 T36   Katrina Hegge  San Francisco, U. of  77   80  76       233  +17   
T44 T38   Roseanne Niven  California  78   79  77       234  +18   
T29 T38   Hali Coppin  Fresno State  75   79  80       234  +18   
T38 T38   Christine Kim  Colorado  78   78  78       234  +18   
T38 T38   Kasey Claussen  Colorado State Univ.  79   77  78       234  +18   
T33 T38   Jody Ho  San Jose State Univ  78   77  79       234  +18   
T17 T38   Shraddhanjali Singh  San Jose State Univ  74   78  82       234  +18   
T33 T38   Simone Hoey  Long Beach State  75   80  79       234  +18   

T51 T45   Eugenia Guerra  Nevada, U. of  79   79  77       235  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T25 T45   Kim Punyasavatsut *  San Jose State Univ  75   78  82       235  +19   
T51 T45   Chelsey Collins  Oklahoma  78   80  77       235  +19   
T56 T48   Corie Hou  Hawaii, Univ. of  77   82  77       236  +20   
T44 T48   Natalie Stone  Colorado State Univ.  78   79  79       236  +20   
T51 T48   Lindi Covarrubias  Fresno State  77   81  78       236  +20   
T61 T48   Stephanie Corey  Gonzaga University  78   83  75       236  +20   
T29 T52   Jamie Yam  Nevada, U. of  75   79  84       238  +22   
T44 T52   Malin Enarsson  San Diego State Univ  81   76  81       238  +22   
T56 T52   Henna Cho  UC Irvine  73   86  79       238  +22   
T56 T52   Emily Chiu  San Francisco, U. of  82   77  79       238  +22   
T51 T52   Gina Clark  San Diego State Univ  77   81  80       238  +22   
T17 T57   Maria Pia Escandon  Fresno State  75   77  87       239  +23   
T56 T57   Chelsea Czinski  Fresno State  82   77  80       239  +23   
T69 T59   Lauren Hernandez  Nevada, U. of  81   83  76       240  +24   
T76 T59   Brittany Bomar  Hawaii, Univ. of  86   79  75       240  +24   
T61 T61   Taylor Doyle  Colorado  81   80  80       241  +25   
T44 T61   Taylor Schmidt  Oklahoma  78   79  84       241  +25   
T69 T63   Louise Yi  Nevada, U. of  84   80  79       243  +27   
T61 T63   Emily Roering  Colorado State Univ.  76   85  82       243  +27   
T38 T63   Belen Hernandez  UC Davis  80   76  87       243  +27   
78 T63   Hillary Wood  Oklahoma State  82   84  77       243  +27   

T64 T63   Melissa Martin  Colorado State Univ.  80   82  81       243  +27   
60 T63   Andrea Waters *  California  80   80  83       243  +27   

T76 T69   Erin Matsuoka  Hawaii, Univ. of  85   80  79       244  +28   
T69 T69   Tinna Johannsdottir  San Francisco, U. of  79   85  80       244  +28   
T64 T71   Kimberly Bedolla  Santa Clara Univ.  77   85  83       245  +29   
T69 T71   Stephanie Simich  Colorado  84   80  81       245  +29   
T69 T71   Andrea Sellmeyer  Oklahoma  78   86  81       245  +29   
T67 T74   Pamela Abreu  Nevada, U. of  82   81  83       246  +30   
T64 T74   Brianna Espinoza  Colorado State Univ.  80   82  84       246  +30   
T79 T76   Brigitte Baker  Hawaii, Univ. of  81   86  80       247  +31   
T69 T76   Kanika Minocha *  San Jose State Univ  84   80  83       247  +31   
81 78   Jessica Howe  Gonzaga University  87   81  80       248  +32   

T69 79   Sage Suffecool  Gonzaga University  85   79  85       249  +33   
83 T80   Michelle Park  UC Irvine  87   83  80       250  +34   

T67 T80   Genavive Dodge  Gonzaga University  82   81  87       250  +34   
84 T82   Eyglo Oskarsdottir  Oklahoma State  82   90  81       253  +37   

T79 T82   Lauren Oh  Santa Clara Univ.  82   85  86       253  +37   
82 84   Kelsy O'Brien *  Santa Clara Univ.  86   83  85       254  +38   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 California 301 301 297 899

4 Joanne Lee (1) 74 75 72 221

T7 Daniela Holmqvist (4) 75 77 73 225

T11 Emily Childs (2) 74 75 77 226

T17 Pia Halbig (3) 78 74 75 227

T38 Roseanne Niven (5) 78 79 77 234

2 UC Davis 304 297 300 901

2 Demi Runas (3) 74 73 72 219

5 Amy Simanton (1) 74 73 75 222

T21 Chelsea Stelzmiller (4) 76 76 77 229

T30 Alice Kim (2) 81 75 76 232

T63 Belen Hernandez (5) 80 76 87 243

3 San Jose State Univ 295 300 308 903

1 Cristina Corpus (1) 72 71 74 217

T7 Katrina Delen Briones (3) 72 74 79 225

T26 Madeleine Ziegert (2) 77 78 76 231

T38 Jody Ho (4) 78 77 79 234

T38 Shraddhanjali Singh (5) 74 78 82 234

4 UC Irvine 299 309 308 916

T7 Joy Trotter (1) 75 77 73 225

T11 Hillary Packard (4) 76 74 76 226

T24 Lalita Patipaksiri (3) 75 75 80 230

T52 Henna Cho (5) 73 86 79 238

T80 Michelle Park (2) 87 83 80 250

5 Oklahoma State 299 312 306 917

3 Caroline Hedwall (1) 69 75 76 220

T7 Victoria Park (2) 73 76 76 225

T21 Courtney McKim (3) 75 77 77 229

T63 Hillary Wood (5) 82 84 77 243

T82 Eyglo Oskarsdottir (4) 82 90 81 253

6 San Diego State Univ 305 306 307 918

T11 Christine Wong (2) 74 77 75 226

T17 Samantha Roberts (5) 76 74 77 227

T30 Stephanie Arcala (4) 78 79 75 232

T52 Malin Enarsson (1) 81 76 81 238

T52 Gina Clark (3) 77 81 80 238

7 San Francisco, U. of 309 300 311 920

T11 Natasha Podmore (1) 76 72 78 226

T11 Christina Stockton (2) 77 71 78 226

T36 Katrina Hegge (3) 77 80 76 233

T52 Emily Chiu (5) 82 77 79 238

T69 Tinna Johannsdottir (4) 79 85 80 244
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Fresno State 300 304 317 921

6 Louisa Lies (2) 73 71 79 223

T38 Hali Coppin (1) 75 79 80 234

T48 Lindi Covarrubias (3) 77 81 78 236

T57 Maria Pia Escandon (4) 75 77 87 239

T57 Chelsea Czinski (5) 82 77 80 239

9 Long Beach State 300 311 311 922

T21 Noelle Zavaleta (2) 74 78 77 229

T24 Lindsey McAtee (4) 76 77 77 230

T26 Monica Villarreal (3) 75 78 78 231

T36 Reina Rogers (5) 76 78 79 233

T38 Simone Hoey (1) 75 80 79 234

10 Oklahoma 309 317 306 932

T17 Ellen Mueller (2) 76 80 71 227

T30 Brooke Collins (5) 77 78 77 232

T45 Chelsey Collins (3) 78 80 77 235

T61 Taylor Schmidt (4) 78 79 84 241

T71 Andrea Sellmeyer (1) 78 86 81 245

11 Colorado 313 312 308 933

T11 Emily Talley (2) 78 77 71 226

T30 Julie Kim (5) 76 77 79 232

T38 Christine Kim (1) 78 78 78 234

T61 Taylor Doyle (3) 81 80 80 241

T71 Stephanie Simich (4) 84 80 81 245

12 Santa Clara Univ. 308 322 309 939

T26 Miki Ueoka (1) 75 81 75 231

T26 Tamara Surtees (3) 79 79 73 231

T30 Erin Sullivan (2) 77 77 78 232

T71 Kimberly Bedolla (5) 77 85 83 245

T82 Lauren Oh (4) 82 85 86 253

13 Hawaii, Univ. of 316 315 311 942

20 Kaili Britos (2) 73 74 81 228

T48 Corie Hou (1) 77 82 77 236

T59 Brittany Bomar (4) 86 79 75 240

T69 Erin Matsuoka (5) 85 80 79 244

T76 Brigitte Baker (3) 81 86 80 247

14 Nevada, U. of 317 319 315 951

T45 Eugenia Guerra (4) 79 79 77 235

T52 Jamie Yam (3) 75 79 84 238

T59 Lauren Hernandez (1) 81 83 76 240

T63 Louise Yi (2) 84 80 79 243

T74 Pamela Abreu (5) 82 81 83 246

15 Colorado State Univ. 313 320 320 953

T38 Kasey Claussen (4) 79 77 78 234

T48 Natalie Stone (2) 78 79 79 236

T63 Melissa Martin (3) 80 82 81 243

T63 Emily Roering (5) 76 85 82 243

T74 Brianna Espinoza (1) 80 82 84 246

16 Gonzaga University 320 323 315 958

T30 Victoria Fallgren (1) 75 82 75 232

T48 Stephanie Corey (3) 78 83 75 236

78 Jessica Howe (4) 87 81 80 248

79 Sage Suffecool (2) 85 79 85 249

T80 Genavive Dodge (5) 82 81 87 250
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T45 Kim Punyasavatsut (San Jose State Univ) 75 78 82 235

T63 Andrea Waters (California) 80 80 83 243

T76 Kanika Minocha (San Jose State Univ) 84 80 83 247

84 Kelsy O'Brien (Santa Clara Univ.) 86 83 85 254
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